
 
 
 
QUESTION NO 3 By Councillor Booth for answer by 

the Convener of the Transport and 
Environment Committee at a meeting 
of the Council on 2 June 2016  

  In relation to the Council's Open Space Strategy and Action 

Plans 

Question (1) When was this strategy originally approved by council 

committee? 

Answer (1)  

Question (2) When were the strategy and action plans last reviewed and 

updated by Council Committee? 

Answer (2)  

Question (3) When was the last progress report on delivery of the 

strategy and action plans received by Council Committee? 

Answer (3)  

Question (4) When will the strategy and action plans next be reviewed by 

Council Committee? 

Answer (4)  

Question (5) When will the next progress report on delivery of the 

strategy and action plans be received by Council 

Committee? 

Answer (5)  
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